
Hux 5-6/Carolina Phone Email T-Shirt

Coaches:

Matt Onstott 515-460-9321 mrnjonstot@yahoo.com
Michael Kaiser 515-290-0352 sheetzkaiser@msn.com

Jason Hasbrouck 515-230-5105 jhasbrouck1510@yahoo.com
Players:

Nic Onstot YM

Ryan Patterson YM

Jameson Kaiser YM

Brady Kruger YM

Andrew Princehouse AS

Tristan Johnson yl

Caden Hasbrouck AL

Landon Broer YM

Trent Payne YL

5th-6th Grade Rosters

Practice:Thursdays 6-7:30pm Centennial East

mailto:mrnjonstot@yahoo.com
mailto:jhasbrouck1510@yahoo.com


Saints Phone Email T-Shirt Vikings Phone

Coaches: Coaches:

Ben Berka 515-201-8395 ben.berka@AAshooting.com Andy Richardson 515-231-2023

Turned in bag

Players: Players:

Grant Bartlett 515-290-2725 jolly54282@yahoo.com YM Isaiah Richardson 515-231-2023

Calvin Moss 515-290-0380 mosskellym@yahoo.com YS Curtis Hinzman 515-371-5315

Braden Lowe 515-868-1876 yakeskurdal@yahoo.com YL Jake Laughlin 515-460-1756

Blake Brendeland 515-205-6966 kbrendeland@southstorybank.com YS Mason Patterson 515-291-2990

Cole Berka 515-201-8395 ben.berka@AAshooting.com YS Kyler Johnson 515-205-7956

Kolbe Odden 515-851-1087 ntodden@huxcomm.net YS Caleb Hyman 515-290-1541

Max Davidson 515-451-4327 amielhart@yahoo.com YS Elias Hill 515-450-4594

Tanner Ruby 515-720-5020 kmruby73@gmail.com YM Teagen Nielsen 515-314-7434

Bucs Phone Email T-Shirt Seattle Phone

Coaches: Tuesdays from 5:15-6pm Field 7 East Half Coaches:

Derrick Miller Turned in bag derekomiller@gmail.com Wes Ransom turned in bag

Robert McCrady 515-460-2967

Players: Players:

Parker Miller YM Blake Ransom

Lies Jorgenson YM Sage Ransom

Landon Stagg 515-231-5279 meganjstagg@gmail.com ym Bradyn Snyder 712-790-6062

Blake Krogman 515-450-4721 krogman@huxcomm.net ym Jaxson Pick 515-451-1911

Chase Krogman 515-450-4721 krogman@huxcomm.net ys Parker Dingle 515-450-2519

Tommy Anderson 515-250-2019 canders@dhs.state.ia.us YS Steven Van Loo 515-291-8809

Caden Krause 515-229-6091 annkrause@ymail.com ys Jackson Buttz 515-228-3483

Nolan Larson 515-577-5838 hvonglan@yahoo.com ys John McCrady 515-460-2967

Parker Domino 515-450-7574 steven.domino@gmail.com ym

Drake Hosteng 515-450-7424 kickhos@iastate.edu

 

Practice: Wednesdays 6-7pm Field #7 East HalfPractice: Thursdays 6-7pm Field #8 West Half

mailto:KLRouse@gmail.com
mailto:carissalewis21@gmail.com
mailto:sclev47@gmail.com
mailto:Heatherhedrick77@gmail.com
mailto:albaugh73@aol.com
mailto:brandyjohnson5030@gmail.com
mailto:amielhart@yahoo.com
mailto:kbrendeland@southstorybank.com
mailto:cpatters30@gmail.como
mailto:steven.domino@gmail.com
mailto:kickhos@iastate.edu


5th-6th Grade Rosters



Email T-Shirt

ajrichardson@ballard.k12.ia.us

ajrichardson@ballard.k12.ia.us YS

njgreco@yahoo.com YS

laughlin.lisa@ymail.com YS

cpatters30@gmail.como YS

softball.stud8301@gmail.com YS

djehyman@gmail.com YS

ahilleric@gmail.com YS

niely_gvc@yahoo.com YM

Email T-Shirt

Practice: Mondays 6-7pm Field #8 East Half

ransoms1974@gmail.com

mccradyn73@hotmail.com

YXL

YXL

chrissnyder02@hotmail.com ym

ndpick@gmail.com YS

ym

ambertimsteven.vanloo10@gmail.com  ys

mmbuttz@hotmail.com yS

mccradyn73@hotmail.com yl

Practice: Wednesdays 6-7pm Field #7 East Half
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